StNr Name

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
434
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Rommel, Marileen
Engelhart, Louisa
Goller, Mattis
Hopfer, Leonie
Hettrich, Niklas
Piehl, Ellen
Bacsd, Anna
Allgaier, Anni
Julia, Dennert
Kossmann, Maren
Kempf, Angelina
Last, Julius

Last, Jonas

Nau, Marlena
Zilz, Theo
Blachnik, Livian
Bohnenberger, Paul
Kloker, Maja
Kloker, Emma
Steudle, Finn
Schleker, Elia
Strekmet, Elina
Lutz, Sophie
Gliick, Evi

m/w Verein

£E=£E=233===2333==33====s=s==s3¢=s3=s-=

Kindergarten Bremelau

SV Auingen

SV Auingen

SV Auingen

SV Bremelau
Team BérCoaching
TGS Miinsingen
WSV Mehrstetten

Team Heuhof
Team Heuhof
SV Auingen
SV Auingen
SV Auingen

SV Bremelau
SV Bremelau
SV Auingen
SV Bremelau
SV Auingen
SV Auingen
SV Bremelau

Nat.

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

Starterliste 8. Biospharenlauf & 20. Tress Spatzleslauf /
Bambinilauf

AK

WK U8
WK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
WK U8
MK U8
MK U8
WK U8
WK U8
WK U8

Jg
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2011
2012
2014
2013
2011
2012
2014
2014
2015
2011
2011
2013
2012
2011
2014
2013
2011
2011

Start
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37
13:23:37

Stand: 15.07.2018 14:09:55



